
Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

Final

1 48 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 3 1 5 3 2 5 19 2 2 1 1 5 5 16    35

2 3 FRA19870704 DUNAND Guillaume 5 3 2 5 2 5 22 5 3 5 5 3 5 26    48

3 6 GER19890623 HERRMANN Hannes 5 4 5 5 2 5 26 5 5 5 4 3 5 27    53

4 5 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 5 5 4 5 2 5 26 5 5 5 5 3 5 28    54

5 2 FRA19891211 FONTENOY Aurelien 5 5 3 5 3 5 26 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 56

6 47 FRA19840802 COUSTELLIER Giacomo 5 5 3 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 58

7 28 GBR19860202 BURTON Andrei 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 60

1 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 2 5 5 3 0 4 19 5 5 5   DNF 34

1/2 Final

8 1 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 0 3 5 2 5 0 15 0 2 0 0 5 0 7 22

9 10 FRA19910608 AGLAE Kevin 1 3 5 1 5 5 20 5 3 5 5 5 2 25 45

10 8 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 0 2 3 5 5 3 18 46

11 9 ESP19920621 TIBAU ROURA Rafael 5 4 5 4 5 5 28 1 5 5 5 5 0 21 1x1 49

12 18 FRA19930418 VASSOR Morgan 3 4 5 4 5 4 25 5 4 5 0 5 5 24 0x1 49

13 7 HUN19891220 HEGEDUS Laszlo 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 5 5 1 5 5 5 26 51

14 4 FRA19890330 VUILLERMOT Nicolas 1 5 5 1 5 5 22 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 52

15 41 BEL19920705 THOMAS Pierre-Charles 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 57

16 12 FRA19930517 DUNANT Yann 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h48 59

17 24 GBR19841201 KERR David 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h54 59

18 23 GER19950125 RIEKER Nils-Obed 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h01 59

19 13 FRA19940821 BRUNETAUD Alexis 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h32 60

20 29 FRA19920430 GAUCHER Valentin 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h32 60

21 40 ESP19910327 FIGUERAS VINAS Joan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h44 60

22 27 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h48 60

23 14 GER19930423 HOFFMANN David 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h51 60

23 17 GER19801001 LANGE Stefan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h51 60

25 26 FRA19950901 BEAUVAL Pierre 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h54 60

1/4 Final

26 32 GER19850227 MROHS Thomas 3 5 5 1 5 5 24 1 1 5 2 5 5 19 43

27 11 SUI19940422 BONZON David 1 5 5 1 5 2 19 1 1 5 1 5 5 18 7 44

28 16 GER19950729 SANDRITTER Jonathan 1 2 3 5 5 5 21 3 3 5 5 5 3 24 45

29 31 GER19950731 SANDRITTER Albert 5 1 5 2 5 5 23 3 5 5 2 3 5 23 46

30 42 GER19930507 BAAK Rico 2 5 3 4 5 4 23 2 5 5 3 5 5 25 48

31 44 GER19900308 SCHRODER Marco 4 5 5 3 5 3 25 2 5 5 2 5 5 24 49

32 61 FRA19960711 PEREZ Morgann 1 5 5 5 5 5 26 1 5 5 5 5 3 24 2x1 50

33 38 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 5 5 5 1 5 5 26 2 5 5 2 5 5 24 1x1 2x2 50

34 35 CZE19800103 CIHACEK Vlastislav 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 1 4 5 3 5 5 23 1x1 1x2 50
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#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 26 / Hommes Elite 26

35 62 FRA19970216 GAY Alexis 2 5 5 4 5 4 25 4 5 5 3 5 4 26 51

36 22 FRA19890216 BOUCHER Elie 3 5 5 4 5 5 27 1 5 4 5 5 5 25 1x1 52

37 34 SUI19950118 ALLAMAN Brian 2 5 5 2 5 5 24 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 0x1 2x2 52

38 36 ESP19960912 TORRES FERRAZ Joan 4 2 4 4 5 3 22 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 0x1 1x2 52

39 63 FRA19970813 DESCLOUX Jeremy 2 5 5 4 5 5 26 5 2 5 5 5 5 27 53

40 43 RUS19910708 BORISEVICH Pavel 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 3 5 5 3 5 5 26 54

41 60 FRA19960402 BERGE Gabriel 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 5 5 1 5 5 25 1x1 55

42 57 FRA19900830 BONIFACE Clement 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 0x1 1x2 1x3 55

43 58 FRA19920808 BOURGETAU Gauvin 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 2 5 4 5 5 26 0x1 1x2 0x3 55

44 37 CZE19771123 CHVOJKA Roman 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 5 5 5 4 5 3 27 0x1 0x2 55

45 46 SUI19900320 MEYERHANS Daniele 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h30 59

46 45 FRA19961004 GILLER Ludwig 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 59

47 21 GBR19851004 DONOVAN Patrick 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h12 60

48 50 SUI19970616 JORDAN Steve 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h13 60

49 39 ESP19800101 ASENJO RIVAS Andoni 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h17 60

50 53 RUS19851229 VAVILKIN Dmitry 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h35 60

51 51 CZE19890918 EIBL Tomas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h53 60

52 49 GER19780726 WAGNER Florian 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 60

53 56 AUT19970601 PECHHACKER Alexander 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h57 60

54 52 AUT19960423 KOSTLER Vito 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3h00 60

33 GER19960415 METTENHEIMER Moritz           DNS 0

BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL) FISCH Peter (SUI) Christian FISCH (SUI)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

UCI Section Commissaires

BILGERI Helmuth (GER), BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRELL Christine (GER), PAP Peter (HUN)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Super F Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Super F Pen Rem Total

1/2 Final

(F)1 1 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 0 3 5 2 5 0 15 0 2 0 0 5 0 7 22

(F)2 48 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 0 5 1 5 5 2 18 0 1 3 0 3 0 7 25

(F)3 3 FRA19870704 DUNAND Guillaume 1 3 3 0 4 1 12 0 1 2 5 4 3 15 27

(F)4 2 FRA19891211 FONTENOY Aurelien 0 3 5 1 3 0 12 0 1 5 5 0 5 16 1x2 28

(F)5 6 GER19890623 HERRMANN Hannes 1 2 1 5 5 1 15 0 2 1 5 5 0 13 0x2 28

(F)6 47 FRA19840802 COUSTELLIER Giacomo 0 1 5 5 5 3 19 0 1 5 2 5 0 13 3x0 32

(F)7 28 GBR19860202 BURTON Andrei 0 4 5 5 5 0 19 1 1 2 5 2 2 13 2x0 32

(F)8 5 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 1 5 2 1 5 1 15 0 5 3 5 5 0 18 33

9 10 FRA19910608 AGLAE Kevin 1 3 5 1 5 5 20 5 3 5 5 5 2 25 45

10 8 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 0 2 3 5 5 3 18 46

11 9 ESP19920621 TIBAU ROURA Rafael 5 4 5 4 5 5 28 1 5 5 5 5 0 21 1x1 49

12 18 FRA19930418 VASSOR Morgan 3 4 5 4 5 4 25 5 4 5 0 5 5 24 0x1 49

13 7 HUN19891220 HEGEDUS Laszlo 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 5 5 1 5 5 5 26 51

14 4 FRA19890330 VUILLERMOT Nicolas 1 5 5 1 5 5 22 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 52

15 41 BEL19920705 THOMAS Pierre-Charles 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 57

16 12 FRA19930517 DUNANT Yann 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h48 59

17 24 GBR19841201 KERR David 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h54 59

18 23 GER19950125 RIEKER Nils-Obed 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h01 59

19 13 FRA19940821 BRUNETAUD Alexis 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h32 60

20 29 FRA19920430 GAUCHER Valentin 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h32 60

21 40 ESP19910327 FIGUERAS VINAS Joan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h44 60

22 27 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h48 60

23 14 GER19930423 HOFFMANN David 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h51 60

23 17 GER19801001 LANGE Stefan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h51 60

25 26 FRA19950901 BEAUVAL Pierre 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h54 60

1/4 Final

26 32 GER19850227 MROHS Thomas 3 5 5 1 5 5 24 1 1 5 2 5 5 19 43

27 11 SUI19940422 BONZON David 1 5 5 1 5 2 19 1 1 5 1 5 5 18 7 44

28 16 GER19950729 SANDRITTER Jonathan 1 2 3 5 5 5 21 3 3 5 5 5 3 24 45

29 31 GER19950731 SANDRITTER Albert 5 1 5 2 5 5 23 3 5 5 2 3 5 23 46

30 42 GER19930507 BAAK Rico 2 5 3 4 5 4 23 2 5 5 3 5 5 25 48

31 44 GER19900308 SCHRODER Marco 4 5 5 3 5 3 25 2 5 5 2 5 5 24 49

32 61 FRA19960711 PEREZ Morgann 1 5 5 5 5 5 26 1 5 5 5 5 3 24 2x1 50

33 38 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 5 5 5 1 5 5 26 2 5 5 2 5 5 24
1x1 

2x2
50

34 35 CZE19800103 CIHACEK Vlastislav 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 1 4 5 3 5 5 23
1x1 

1x2
50

35 62 FRA19970216 GAY Alexis 2 5 5 4 5 4 25 4 5 5 3 5 4 26 51

36 22 FRA19890216 BOUCHER Elie 3 5 5 4 5 5 27 1 5 4 5 5 5 25 1x1 52

37 34 SUI19950118 ALLAMAN Brian 2 5 5 2 5 5 24 5 5 5 3 5 5 28
0x1 

2x2
52

#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 
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38 36 ESP19960912 TORRES FERRAZ Joan 4 2 4 4 5 3 22 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
0x1 

1x2
52

39 63 FRA19970813 DESCLOUX Jeremy 2 5 5 4 5 5 26 5 2 5 5 5 5 27 53

40 43 RUS19910708 BORISEVICH Pavel 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 3 5 5 3 5 5 26 54

41 60 FRA19960402 BERGE Gabriel 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 5 5 1 5 5 25 1x1 55

42 57 FRA19900830 BONIFACE Clement 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 2 5 5 27
0x1 

1x2 
55

43 58 FRA19920808 BOURGETAU Gauvin 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 2 5 4 5 5 26
0x1 

1x2 
55

44 37 CZE19771123 CHVOJKA Roman 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 5 5 5 4 5 3 27
0x1 

0x2
55

45 46 SUI19900320 MEYERHANS Daniele 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h30 59

46 45 FRA19961004 GILLER Ludwig 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 59

47 21 GBR19851004 DONOVAN Patrick 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h12 60

48 50 SUI19970616 JORDAN Steve 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h13 60

49 39 ESP19800101 ASENJO RIVAS Andoni 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h17 60

50 53 RUS19851229 VAVILKIN Dmitry 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h35 60

51 51 CZE19890918 EIBL Tomas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h53 60

52 49 GER19780726 WAGNER Florian 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 60

53 56 AUT19970601 PECHHACKER Alexander 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h57 60

54 52 AUT19960423 KOSTLER Vito 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3h00 60

33 GER19960415 METTENHEIMER Moritz           DNS 0

BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL) FISCH Peter (SUI) Christian FISCH (SUI)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

UCI Section Commissaires

BILGERI Helmuth (GER), BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRELL Christine (GER), PAP Peter (HUN)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Super F Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Super F Pen Rem Total

1/4 Final

(Q)1 48 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 0 1 0 1 5 1 8 0 0 5 0 0 2 7 15

(Q)2 28 GBR19860202 BURTON Andrei 2 1 2 1 5 2 13 1 3 0 1 0 1 6 19

(Q)3 18 FRA19930418 VASSOR Morgan 1 1 3 0 5 3 13 1 0 1 0 3 3 8 21

(Q)4 17 GER19801001 LANGE Stefan 1 3 1 1 5 2 13 1 1 5 1 2 2 12 25

(Q)5 41 BEL19920705 THOMAS Pierre-Charles 1 1 1 2 5 2 12 5 1 1 1 5 2 15 27

(Q)6 47 FRA19840802 COUSTELLIER Giacomo 0 0 1 0 5 5 11 1 0 5 1 5 5 17 4x0 28

(Q)7 40 ESP19910327 FIGUERAS VINAS Joan 1 2 3 5 5 3 19 1 1 3 1 1 2 9 0x0 28

(Q)8 27 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 5 2 2 1 5 4 19 1 0 5 2 1 2 11 1x0 30

(Q)9 29 FRA19920430 GAUCHER Valentin 1 1 5 1 5 5 18 2 1 5 1 1 2 12 0x0 30

(Q)10 12 FRA19930517 DUNANT Yann 1 0 5 5 5 4 20 1 0 2 1 3 5 12 32

(Q)11 24 GBR19841201 KERR David 2 3 5 2 5 5 22 1 2 3 1 5 4 16 38

(Q)12 26 FRA19950901 BEAUVAL Pierre 2 1 5 2 5 5 20 1 2 5 2 5 5 20 40

(Q)13 14 GER19930423 HOFFMANN David 3 3 5 2 5 5 23 2 3 5 0 3 5 18 1x0 41

(Q)14 13 FRA19940821 BRUNETAUD Alexis 1 5 5 1 5 5 22 4 4 5 1 3 2 19 0x0 41

(Q)15 23 GER19950125 RIEKER Nils-Obed 5 2 3 2 5 3 20 1 2 5 4 5 5 22 42

16 32 GER19850227 MROHS Thomas 3 5 5 1 5 5 24 1 1 5 2 5 5 19 43

17 11 SUI19940422 BONZON David 1 5 5 1 5 2 19 1 1 5 1 5 5 18 7 44

18 16 GER19950729 SANDRITTER Jonathan 1 2 3 5 5 5 21 3 3 5 5 5 3 24 45

19 31 GER19950731 SANDRITTER Albert 5 1 5 2 5 5 23 3 5 5 2 3 5 23 46

20 42 GER19930507 BAAK Rico 2 5 3 4 5 4 23 2 5 5 3 5 5 25 48

21 44 GER19900308 SCHRODER Marco 4 5 5 3 5 3 25 2 5 5 2 5 5 24 49

22 61 FRA19960711 PEREZ Morgann 1 5 5 5 5 5 26 1 5 5 5 5 3 24 2x1 50

23 38 NOR19900419 ULLTANG Eirik 5 5 5 1 5 5 26 2 5 5 2 5 5 24
1x1 

2x2
50

24 35 CZE19800103 CIHACEK Vlastislav 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 1 4 5 3 5 5 23
1x1 

1x2
50

25 62 FRA19970216 GAY Alexis 2 5 5 4 5 4 25 4 5 5 3 5 4 26 51

26 22 FRA19890216 BOUCHER Elie 3 5 5 4 5 5 27 1 5 4 5 5 5 25 1x1 52

27 34 SUI19950118 ALLAMAN Brian 2 5 5 2 5 5 24 5 5 5 3 5 5 28
0x1 

2x2
52

28 36 ESP19960912 TORRES FERRAZ Joan 4 2 4 4 5 3 22 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
0x1 

1x2
52

29 63 FRA19970813 DESCLOUX Jeremy 2 5 5 4 5 5 26 5 2 5 5 5 5 27 53

30 43 RUS19910708 BORISEVICH Pavel 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 3 5 5 3 5 5 26 54

31 60 FRA19960402 BERGE Gabriel 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 5 5 1 5 5 25 1x1 55

32 57 FRA19900830 BONIFACE Clement 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 2 5 5 27
0x1 

1x2 
55

33 58 FRA19920808 BOURGETAU Gauvin 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 2 5 4 5 5 26
0x1 

1x2 
55

34 37 CZE19771123 CHVOJKA Roman 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 5 5 5 4 5 3 27
0x1 

0x2
55

35 46 SUI19900320 MEYERHANS Daniele 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h30 59

36 45 FRA19961004 GILLER Ludwig 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 59

37 21 GBR19851004 DONOVAN Patrick 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h12 60

38 50 SUI19970616 JORDAN Steve 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h13 60

39 39 ESP19800101 ASENJO RIVAS Andoni 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h17 60

#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 26 / Hommes Elite 26
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40 53 RUS19851229 VAVILKIN Dmitry 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h35 60

41 51 CZE19890918 EIBL Tomas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h53 60

42 49 GER19780726 WAGNER Florian 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 60

43 56 AUT19970601 PECHHACKER Alexander 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h57 60

44 52 AUT19960423 KOSTLER Vito 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3h00 60

33 GER19960415 METTENHEIMER Moritz           DNS 0

BILGERI Helmuth (GER), BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRELL Christine (GER), PAP Peter (HUN)

UCI Section Commissaires

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel

BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL)

UCI Technical Delegate

FISCH Peter (SUI) Christian FISCH (SUI)

UCI Secretary
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

Final

1 1 ESP19810502 ROS Benito 2 5 5 3 3 5 23 5 4 5 3 5 3 25    48

2 2 ESP19910826 MUSTIELES Abel 5 3 5 5 1 5 24 5 3 5 5 0 5 23    2.5 49.5

3 39 ESP19810615 COMAS Daniel 4 4 5 4 5 5 27 5 4 5 5 5 2 26    53

4 5 ESP19921127 AREITIO Ion 1 3 5 5 5 5 24 5 5 5 5 5 5 30    54

5 56 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 3 28 58

6 4 NED19861023 KOEKOEK Rick 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 SF: 4 60

7 6 FRA19900913 COURTES Theau 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 SF: 6 60

8 23 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 SF: 8 60

1/2 Final

9 61 FRA19931012 JURY Guillaume 5 2 5 5 5 2 24 5 4 5 4 5 1 24 0x0 1x1 2x2 48

10 20 ESP19951015 SEUBA Bernat 5 3 5 5 5 3 26 5 2 1 5 5 4 22 0x0 1x1 1x2 48

11 13 POL19870505 SERWIN Karol 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 2 2 4 5 2 20 0x0 0x1 48

12 15 GER19880820 MROHS Matthias 5 2 5 4 5 5 26 5 1 5 4 5 3 23 49

13 30 ITA19900130 POLICANTE Francesco 5 3 5 5 5 2 25 5 3 5 5 5 1 24 0.5 49.5

14 7 SVK19900117 KOCIS Jan 5 2 5 5 5 2 24 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h52 54

15 16 GER19940729 PILS Raphael 5 2 5 5 5 5 27 5 2 5 5 5 5 27 1h59 54

16 9 GER19910914 LEHMANN Heiko 5 3 5 3 5 5 26 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2x3 56

17 22 GER19950228 KRELL Lucas 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 3 4 5 5 5 5 27 1x3 1h52 56

18 10 SUI19900603 CHAPUIS Jerome 5 4 5 4 5 5 28 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 1x3 2h01 56

19 27 ITA19940912 BERTOLA Alessandro 5 5 5 5 5 1 26 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 0.5 56.5

20 12 FRA19941221 MUFFAT Maxime 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 58

21 28 ITA19961028 POVOLO Alessio 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 59

22 18 GBR19920915 OLIVER Sam 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h58 60

23 49 SWE19941025 NYMAN Joacim 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h00 60

24 36 ESP19961121 ROCA OLIVE Oriol 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h15 60

25 62 AUT19890508 EBERHARTER Stefan 5 5 5 3 5 10 33 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 63

1/4 Final

26 60 FRA19900516 JUIY Thomas 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 5 2 5 4 5 5 26 53

27 44 SWE19860731 LEVIN Bjorn 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 1x2 1x3 2h42 55

28 35 DEN19950407 KRISTIANSEN Jonas B. 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 1x2 1x3 2h46 55

29 47 ESP19950519 SUSPERREGUI U. Gorka 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 4 4 5 5 5 5 28 1x2 0x3 55

30 25 AUT19951115 PECHHACKER Thomas 4 3 5 4 5 5 26 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 0x2 55

31 11 FRA19920827 DURVILLE Benjamin 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 4 5 4 26 1x3 56

32 59 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 4 5 4 5 4 26 0x3 56

33 37 GER19880401 BURGER Dominik 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1x2 2h35 57

34 41 ITA19920531 DI RONCO Nicolo 5 3 5 4 5 5 27 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 0x2 2h31 57

35 19 FRA19960613 RUDEAU Alex 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 0x2 2h39 57

#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20
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#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

36 32 GER19941018 LORENZ Kai 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 2h37 58

37 33 GER19961028 HOPPE Lukas 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1x3 2h40 58

38 26 SUI19900529 BRECHBUHL Jeremy 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 1x3 2h41 58

39 51 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 0x3 2h25 58

40 17 SVK19950528 BEHRO Martin 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 0x3 2h49 58

41 21 NED19920922 BOS Michel 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h13 59

42 24 BEL19921230 DAMMEN Yoric 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 2h27 59

43 55 GER19961125 HANTEL Lukas 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h35 59

44 57 GER19970624 DEPIL Andreas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 2h41 59

45 40 FRA19941005 ESTRIPEAU Pierre 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h02 60

46 31 CZE19890106 JERICHA Petr 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h25 60

46 48 FRA19950813 GILLER Loic 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h25 60

48 29 SUI19960611 VUILLEME Loic 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h32 60

49 46 SUI19970210 BLASER Tom 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h40 60

50 43 DEN19940929 JURIC Erik 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h45 60

51 58 GER19971203 TREDUP Henri 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h46 60

52 53 GER19951116 WELCKER Lukas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h54 60

53 50 GER19940510 WEIDLER Mario 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 60

54 54 GER19960606 ARULANANTAM Abiharan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h56 60

55 52 GER19950919 SUDBROCK Sohnke           DNF 0

BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL) FISCH Peter (SUI) Christian FISCH (SUI)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

UCI Section Commissaires

BILGERI Helmuth (GER), BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRELL Christine (GER), PAP Peter (HUN)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Super F Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Super F Pen Rem Total

1/2 Final

(F)1 2 ESP19910826 MUSTIELES G. Abel 0 2 0 5 2 1 10 0 0 1 0 5 0 6 3.5 19.5

(F)2 39 ESP19810615 COMAS R. Daniel 0 1 0 1 5 0 7 0 5 0 5 4 1 15 1.5 23.5

(F)3 1 ESP19810502 ROS C. Benito Jose 0 0 3 2 2 0 7 5 0 5 5 2 0 17 24

(F)4 4 NED19861023 KOEKOEK Rick 5 1 1 0 5 5 17 5 1 0 5 5 0 16 33

(F)5 5 ESP19921127 AREITIO A. Ion 5 2 0 5 3 5 20 0 2 2 5 5 1 15 35

(F)6 6 FRA19900913 COURTES Theau 5 2 4 4 5 4 24 1 2 5 3 5 5 21 45

(F)7 56 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 3 2 5 5 5 3 23 0 5 5 5 5 3 23 46

(F)8 23 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 5 5 5 5 5 2 27 0 2 4 5 5 5 21 1x0 48

9 61 FRA19931012 JURY Guillaume 5 2 5 5 5 2 24 5 4 5 4 5 1 24
0x0 1x1 

2x2
48

10 20 ESP19951015 SEUBA Bernat 5 3 5 5 5 3 26 5 2 1 5 5 4 22
0x0 1x1 

1x2
48

11 13 POL19870505 SERWIN Karol 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 2 2 4 5 2 20 0x0 0x1 48

12 15 GER19880820 MROHS Matthias 5 2 5 4 5 5 26 5 1 5 4 5 3 23 49

13 30 ITA19900130 POLICANTE Francesco 5 3 5 5 5 2 25 5 3 5 5 5 1 24 0.5 49.5

14 7 SVK19900117 KOCIS Jan 5 2 5 5 5 2 24 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h52 54

15 16 GER19940729 PILS Raphael 5 2 5 5 5 5 27 5 2 5 5 5 5 27 1h59 54

16 9 GER19910914 LEHMANN Heiko 5 3 5 3 5 5 26 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2x3 56

17 22 GER19950228 KRELL Lucas 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 3 4 5 5 5 5 27 1x3 1h52 56

18 10 SUI19900603 CHAPUIS Jerome 5 4 5 4 5 5 28 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 1x3 2h01 56

19 27 ITA19940912 BERTOLA Alessandro 5 5 5 5 5 1 26 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 0.5 56.5

20 12 FRA19941221 MUFFAT Maxime 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 58

21 28 ITA19961028 POVOLO Alessio 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 59

22 18 GBR19920915 OLIVER Sam 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h58 60

23 49 SWE19941025 NYMAN Joacim 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h00 60

24 36 ESP19961121 ROCA OLIVE Oriol 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h15 60

25 62 AUT19890508 EBERHARTER Stefan 5 5 5 3 5 10 33 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 63

1/4 Final

26 60 FRA19900516 JUIY Thomas 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 5 2 5 4 5 5 26 53

27 44 SWE19860731 LEVIN Bjorn 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 2 5 5 5 5 5 27
1x2 1x3 

2h42
55

28 35 DEN19950407 KRISTIANSEN Jonas B. 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 3 5 5 5 5 5 28
1x2 1x3 

2h46
55

29 47 ESP19950519 SUSPERREGUI U. Gorka 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 4 4 5 5 5 5 28 1x2 0x3 55

30 25 AUT19951115 PECHHACKER Thomas 4 3 5 4 5 5 26 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 0x2 55

31 11 FRA19920827 DURVILLE Benjamin 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 4 5 4 26 1x3 56

32 59 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 4 5 4 5 4 26 0x3 56

33 37 GER19880401 BURGER Dominik 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1x2 2h35 57

34 41 ITA19920531 DI RONCO Nicolo 5 3 5 4 5 5 27 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 0x2 2h31 57

35 19 FRA19960613 RUDEAU Alex 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 0x2 2h39 57

36 32 GER19941018 LORENZ Kai 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 2h37 58

37 33 GER19961028 HOPPE Lukas 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1x3 2h40 58

#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20
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#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

38 26 SUI19900529 BRECHBUHL Jeremy 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 1x3 2h41 58

39 51 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 0x3 2h25 58

40 17 SVK19950528 BEHRO Martin 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 0x3 2h49 58

41 21 NED19920922 BOS Michel 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h13 59

42 24 BEL19921230 DAMMEN Yoric 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 2h27 59

43 55 GER19961125 HANTEL Lukas 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h35 59

44 57 GER19970624 DEPIL Andreas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 2h41 59

45 40 FRA19941005 ESTRIPEAU Pierre 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h02 60

46 31 CZE19890106 JERICHA Petr 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h25 60

46 48 FRA19950813 GILLER Loic 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h25 60

48 29 SUI19960611 VUILLEME Loic 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h32 60

49 46 SUI19970210 BLASER Tom 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h40 60

50 43 DEN19940929 JURIC Erik 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h45 60

51 58 GER19971203 TREDUP Henri 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h46 60

52 53 GER19951116 WELCKER Lukas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h54 60

53 50 GER19940510 WEIDLER Mario 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 60

54 54 GER19960606 ARULANANTAM Abiharan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h56 60

55 52 GER19950919 SUDBROCK Sohnke           DNF 0

BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL) FISCH Peter (SUI) Christian FISCH (SUI)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

UCI Section Commissaires

BILGERI Helmuth (GER), BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRELL Christine (GER), PAP Peter (HUN)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

(Q)1 16 GER19940729 PILS Raphael 1 0 2 4 5 5 17 2 0 2 1 5 5 15 32

(Q)2 39 ESP19810615 COMAS RIERA Daniel 1 0 2 4 5 5 17 5 0 5 1 5 2 18 2x0 35

(Q)3 61 FRA19931012 JURY Guillaume 1 2 0 4 5 5 17 1 1 5 5 5 1 18 1x0 35

(Q)4 56 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 1 1 3 1 5 5 16 2 1 4 5 5 5 22 38

(Q)5 23 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 5 1 5 2 5 5 23 1 0 5 5 5 3 19 1x0 42

(Q)6 36 ESP19961121 ROCA OLIVE Oriol 2 3 4 2 5 5 21 3 1 5 5 5 2 21 0x0 42

(Q)7 13 POL19870505 SERWIN Karol 2 1 5 2 5 5 20 3 1 5 5 5 4 23 43

(Q)8 15 GER19880820 MROHS Matthias 3 2 5 5 5 5 25 2 1 5 4 5 2 19 44

(Q)9 28 ITA19961028 POVOLO Alessio 2 1 5 4 5 5 22 5 1 5 2 5 5 23 2x1 45

(Q)10 20 ESP19951015 SEUBA Bernat 5 2 4 1 5 5 22 3 5 5 3 5 2 23 1x1 45

(Q)11 12 FRA19941221 MUFFAT Maxime 3 2 3 5 5 5 23 2 2 3 5 5 5 22 0x1 45

(Q)12 30 ITA19900130 POLICANTE Francesco 2 2 5 4 5 5 23 5 1 2 5 5 5 23 46

(Q)13 18 GBR19920915 OLIVER Sam 5 2 5 3 5 5 25 1 2 5 5 5 5 23 48

(Q)14 62 AUT19890508 EBERHARTER Stefan 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 3 0 5 5 5 5 23 1x0 51

(Q)15 49 SWE19941025 NYMAN Joacim 4 2 5 5 5 5 26 3 2 5 5 5 5 25
0x0 

2h48
51

(Q)16 27 ITA19940912 BERTOLA Alessandro 4 2 5 5 5 5 26 2 3 5 5 5 5 25
0x0 

2h59
51

(Q)17 22 GER19950228 KRELL Lucas 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 5 3 5 2 5 5 25 52

18 60 FRA19900516 JUIY Thomas 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 5 2 5 4 5 5 26 53

19 44 SWE19860731 LEVIN Bjorn 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 2 5 5 5 5 5 27
1x2 1x3 

2h42
55

20 35 DEN19950407 KRISTIANSEN Jonas B. 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 3 5 5 5 5 5 28
1x2 1x3 

2h46
55

21 47 ESP19950519 SUSPERREGUI U. Gorka 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 4 4 5 5 5 5 28 1x2 0x3 55

22 25 AUT19951115 PECHHACKER Thomas 4 3 5 4 5 5 26 5 5 5 5 5 4 29 0x2 55

23 11 FRA19920827 DURVILLE Benjamin 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 4 5 4 26 1x3 56

24 59 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 4 5 4 5 4 26 0x3 56

25 37 GER19880401 BURGER Dominik 2 5 5 5 5 5 27 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
1x2 

2h35
57

26 41 ITA19920531 DI RONCO Nicolo 5 3 5 4 5 5 27 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
0x2 

2h31
57

27 19 FRA19960613 RUDEAU Alex 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 4 5 5 5 5 5 29
0x2 

2h39
57

28 32 GER19941018 LORENZ Kai 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 5 5 5 28 2h37 58

29 33 GER19961028 HOPPE Lukas 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
1x3 

2h40
58

30 26 SUI19900529 BRECHBUHL Jeremy 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 5 5 5 5 5 28
1x3 

2h41
58

31 51 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 4 29
0x3 

2h25
58

32 17 SVK19950528 BEHRO Martin 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 4 5 5 5 5 5 29
0x3 

2h49
58

33 21 NED19920922 BOS Michel 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h13 59

34 24 BEL19921230 DAMMEN Yoric 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 4 5 5 5 5 5 29 2h27 59

35 55 GER19961125 HANTEL Lukas 5 5 5 4 5 5 29 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h35 59

36 57 GER19970624 DEPIL Andreas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 2h41 59

37 40 FRA19941005 ESTRIPEAU Pierre 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h02 60

38 31 CZE19890106 JERICHA Petr 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h25 60

38 48 FRA19950813 GILLER Loic 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h25 60

#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

1/4 Final
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

40 29 SUI19960611 VUILLEME Loic 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h32 60

41 46 SUI19970210 BLASER Tom 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h40 60

42 43 DEN19940929 JURIC Erik 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h45 60

43 58 GER19971203 TREDUP Henri 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h46 60

44 53 GER19951116 WELCKER Lukas 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h54 60

45 50 GER19940510 WEIDLER Mario 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h55 60

46 54 GER19960606 ARULANANTAM Abiharan 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h56 60

47 52 GER19950919 SUDBROCK Sohnke           DNF 0

BILGERI Helmuth (GER), BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRELL Christine (GER), PAP Peter (HUN)

UCI Section Commissaires

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel

BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL)

UCI Technical Delegate

FISCH Peter (SUI) Christian FISCH (SUI)

UCI Secretary
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Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Pen Rem Total

Final

1 2 SVK19940412 JANICKOVA Tatiana 5 1 5 3 5 2 21 1 1 2 1 5 1 11 1 1 5 2 5 2 16 1.5 49.5

2 1 ESP19890325 ABANT C. Gemma 5 2 5 5 3 5 25 2 1 5 3 3 3 17 1 1 5 5 3 3 18 0.5 60.5

3 5 SVK19950114 SYKOROVA Kristina 5 1 5 5 5 1 22 1 1 5 5 5 5 22 1 1 5 5 5 2 19 1.5 64.5

4 3 GER19941012 WESP Andrea 5 5 5 2 5 5 27 5 1 5 4 5 5 25 2 1 5 3 5 5 21 73

5 7 ESP19961101 VIZCAINO MEDINA Lua 5 1 5 5 5 5 26 3 1 5 5 5 5 24 3 2 5 5 5 5 25 75

6 14 SVK19970203 HLAVATA Erika 5 1 5 5 5 5 26 5 1 5 5 5 5 26 5 1 5 5 5 5 26 78

7 12 GER19950325 FIX Romina 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 1 3 2 5 5 21 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 79

8 4 GER19880313
BETTENHAUSEN Ann-

Christin
5 3 5 5 5 5 28 3 3 5 5 5 5 26 3 3 5 5 5 5 26 80

9 8 BEL19940525 DEVAHIVE Perrine 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 1 5 5 5 5 26 5 5 5 3 5 5 28 84

10 6 SUI19850521 STUDER Debi 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 4 5 5 5 5 29 5 3 5 5 5 5 28 86

11 9 BEL19970423 COEN Charlotte 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h53 90

12 10 GER19960417 DINGWERTH Skyla 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 1h57 90

13 11 FRA19921130 PORCHER Marion 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 2h05 90

13 GER19980615 STAUCH Marie-Sophie                DNF 0

BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL) FISCH Peter (SUI) Christian FISCH (SUI)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

#1 Heubach (GER) >> Event of / Epreuve du 20-21.04.2013 

Ranking >> Women Elite

UCI Section Commissaires

BILGERI Helmuth (GER), BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRELL Christine (GER), PAP Peter (HUN)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
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